
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week 1 
11/4/16 
2/5/16 

23/5/16 
20/6/16 
11/7/16 
12/9/16 
3/10/16 

 
Spaghetti Bolognese 

Served with 
Garlic bread & Side salad 

 
 

Carrot Cake 

 
Salmon fish fingers, 

 Mashed Potato served with Peas 
or Baked Beans 

 
 

Chocolate whirl with Fruit 
 

 
Roast Beef & Yorkshire Pudding 

Roast and Boiled Potatoes 
Selection of Seasonal Vegetables 

and Gravy 
 

Fruit Trifle 

 
Homemade Chicken Korma 

Served with Vegetable Rice and 
Side salad 

 
Oaty Apple Crumble 

and Custard 

 
Beef Burger 
served with  

Chips, Salad & Bread Roll 
 
 

Peach Melba 

Week 2 
18/4/16 
9/5/16 
6/6/16 

27/6/16 
18/7/16 
19/9/16 

10/10/16 

 
Oven-baked Chicken Fillet,  
New Potatoes, Salad and 

Coleslaw or Seasonal 
Vegetables 

 
Pear Upside-down sponge 

served with Chocolate Sauce 

 
Mild Beef and Bean Chilli 

Served with 
Boiled Rice & Salad 

 
 

Fruit Gateau 
 

 
Roast Turkey & Stuffing,  

Roast and Boiled Potatoes 
 Selection of Seasonal Vegetables 

and Gravy 
 
 

Welsh Cake and Milk Drink 

 
Beef Meatballs in Homemade 
Tomato and Basil Sauce with 
Spaghetti, Garlic Bread and 

Salad 
 

3 Fruits Crumble 
Served with Custard 

 
Breaded Fish Fillet 
Served with Chips,  

Peas and Sweetcorn 
 
 

Pineapple Sundae 

Week 3 
25/4/16 
16/5/16 
13/6/16 
4/7/16 
5/9/16 

26/9/16 
17/10/16 

 
Homemade Lasagne 

Served with 
Garlic bread & Side salad 

 
 

Jam & Coconut Sponge 

 
Salmon Fish Fingers 

Served with Mashed Potato, 
Peas and Sweetcorn 

 
Pineapple & Mandarin Crumble 

& Custard 

 
Roast Pork Served with Stuffing 

Roast and Boiled Potatoes 
 Selection of Seasonal Vegetables 

and Gravy 
 

Fruit Salad with Oaty Shortbread 
Biscuit 

 
Baked Sausage  

with Mashed Potato   
Baked Beans or Seasonal 

Vegetables & Gravy 
 

Chocolate Banana Cake 

 
Cheese and Tomato Pizza 

Served with 
 Chips and salad 

 
 

Frozen Yoghurt with Fruit 

Special diets for medical and religious reasons 
can be supplied. Parents must contact the 

catering office on 01633 647714 before your 
child can be offered a special dietary meal.	  

A selection of fresh fruit, 
yoghurt or cheese and biscuits 
will be available every day as 

an alternative dessert.	  

Every effort is made to provide the correct 
balance of choices for our customers but we 

cannot guarantee that all choices will be 
available right to the end of service.	  	  

	  
Our menu is nutritionally 

analysed and fully compliant 
with The Healthy Eating in 
Schools Regulations 2013 

	  

Torfaen Primary Catering Spring/Summer 2016	  
FunkyMenu	  

SALAD BAR  
Available daily as an alternative to the Hot Meal of the day 

Choose from – Jacket Potato, Freshly Baked Baguette or Tortilla Wrap 

Add one choice of – Ham , Turkey, Tuna, Cheese or Egg 

Finish with –  Fresh Iceberg lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Sweetcorn, Pasta Salad, Cous Cous,  

Coleslaw, Baked Beans and a selection of Pickles  (choices may vary) 

Whilst	  we	  do	  everything	  in	  our	  
power	  to	  ensure	  our	  meat	  and	  
fish	  products	  are	  bone	  free,	  this	  

cannot	  be	  guaranteed.	  


