

## Torfaen Primary Catering Spring/Summer 2016 FunkyMenu



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday 📉	Friday
Week 1 11/4/16 2/5/16 23/5/16 20/6/16 11/7/16 12/9/16 3/10/16	Spaghetti Bolognese Served with Garlic bread & Side salad Carrot Cake	Salmon fish fingers, Mashed Potato served with Peas or Baked Beans  Chocolate whirl with Fruit	Roast Beef & Yorkshire Pudding Roast and Boiled Potatoes Selection of Seasonal Vegetables and Gravy Fruit Trifle	Homemade Chicken Korma Served with Vegetable Rice and Side salad  Oaty Apple Crumble and Custard	Beef Burger served with Chips, Salad & Bread Roll Peach Melba
Week 2 18/4/16 9/5/16 6/6/16 27/6/16 18/7/16 19/9/16	Oven-baked Chicken Fillet, New Potatoes, Salad and Coleslaw or Seasonal Vegetables  Pear Upside-down sponge served with Chocolate Sauce	Mild Beef and Bean Chilli Served with Boiled Rice & Salad Fruit Gateau	Roast Turkey & Stuffing, Roast and Boiled Potatoes Selection of Seasonal Vegetables and Gravy Welsh Cake and Milk Drink	Beef Meatballs in Homemade Tomato and Basil Sauce with Spaghetti, Garlic Bread and Salad  3 Fruits Crumble Served with Custard	Breaded Fish Fillet Served with Chips, Peas and Sweetcorn Pineapple Sundae
Week 3 25/4/16 16/5/16 13/6/16 4/7/16 5/9/16 26/9/16 17/10/16	Homemade Lasagne Served with Garlic bread & Side salad  Jam & Coconut Sponge	Salmon Fish Fingers Served with Mashed Potato, Peas and Sweetcorn  Pineapple & Mandarin Crumble & Custard	Roast Pork Served with Stuffing Roast and Boiled Potatoes Selection of Seasonal Vegetables and Gravy  Fruit Salad with Oaty Shortbread Biscuit	Baked Sausage with Mashed Potato Baked Beans or Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy Chocolate Banana Cake	Cheese and Tomato Pizza Served with Chips and salad  Frozen Yoghurt with Fruit



## **SALAD BAR**

## Available daily as an alternative to the Hot Meal of the day

Choose from – Jacket Potato, Freshly Baked Baguette or Tortilla Wrap

Add one choice of - Ham , Turkey, Tuna, Cheese or Egg

Finish with - Fresh Iceberg lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Sweetcorn, Pasta Salad, Cous Cous,

Coleslaw, Baked Beans and a selection of Pickles (choices may vary)

Special diets for medical and religious reasons can be supplied. Parents must contact the catering office on 01633 647714 before your child can be offered a special dietary meal.

Whilst we do everything in our power to ensure our meat and fish products are bone free, this cannot be guaranteed.

Every effort is made to provide the correct balance of choices for our customers but we cannot guarantee that all choices will be available right to the end of service.

A selection of fresh fruit, yoghurt or cheese and biscuits will be available every day as an alternative dessert.

Our menu is nutritionally analysed and fully compliant with The Healthy Eating in Schools Regulations 2013